Run - 29 AM-Secondary-was Bus 27 7/1/2018 - 6/30/2019

Driver: Vehicle: 29 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri
Time: 1 hr5 min Distance: 28.52 mi
Students:  64/0 Description: Huntsburg/Middlefield

Map

:35 Chardan

Eouth 51

& Aquilla
| Ricg Wineks or Tap
Clet s Orwed|
Clariden Twp £ EM
Rd
%
%
%

= K

] x

i b

= =

z ]

-] o H

k] " g

- i

e = Burton 3
Burtan Twa
i) Mesopotans
' wp Morth Hinsma
) Burior BLNFLD Blaniy Sled o
i
= Fak I
Buran 8

VimHmmes

lapids R

#1 - 5:55 AM - Bus Garage / 16000 East HIGH St
#2 - 5:59 AM - 87/528 / Kinsman Rd & Madison Rd
#3 - 6:05 AM - 528/322 / Madison Rd & Mayfield Rd

#4 - 6:07 AM - 6942 MAYFIELD RD
#5-6:12 AM - 12778 Townline Rd

#6 - 6:12 AM - Turn Around / Bundysburg Rd & Pioneer Rd

#7 - 6:16 AM - 17802 Mayfield Rd

#8 - 6:16 AM - 17719 Mayfield RD

8/3/2018 2:35:49 PM 29 AM-Secondary-was Bus 27 lof4



#9-6:17 AM - Trailwood Rd & Mayfield Rd

#10 - 6:17 AM - 12400 East Point DR

#11 - 6:19 AM - 12445 Hammock Lake DR

#12 - 6:19 AM - 12425 Hammock Lake Dr

#13 - 6:19 AM - 12470 HAMMOCK LAKE DR

#14 - 6:20 AM - 12525 Hammock Lake Dr

#15 - 6:21 AM - 12475 Eastpoint Dr

#16 - 6:24 AM - 17352 Mayfield Rd

#17 - 6:26 AM - 12262 Hunt Road

#18 - 6:27 AM - 12101 Hunt RD

#19 - 6:27 AM - 12025 Hunt Road

#20 - 6:29 AM - 17311 HUNTLEY RD

#21 - 6:30 AM - 17118 Huntley Rd

#22 - 6:32 AM - 11701 Madison Rd

#23 -6:32 AM - 11669 Madison Rd

#24 - 6:34 AM - 16360 Chardon Windsor Road

#25 - 6:36 AM - 11517 Clay St
8/3/2018 2:35:49 PM 29 AM-Secondary-was Bus 27

2 Pickup
20f4



#26 - 6:37 AM - 11809 CLAY ST

#27 - 6:39 AM -16415 Huntley Road

#28 - 6:41 AM - 12131 Madison Rd

#29 - 6:43 AM - 12393 Madison Rd

#30 - 6:43 AM - 12406 MADISON RD

#31 - 6:45 AM - 12956 Madison Rd

#32 - 6:47 AM -13256 Madison Rd

#33 - 6:47 AM - 13277 Madison Rd

#34 - 6:47 AM - 13365 Madison Road

#35 - 6:49 AM - 13565 Madison Rd

#36 - 6:51 AM - 14253 MADISON RD

#37 - 6:51 AM - 14250 Madison Road #E5

#38 - 6:52 AM - 14428 MADISON RD

#39 - 6:52 AM - 14405 Madison Rd

#40 - 6:52 AM - 14510 Madison Rd

#41 - 6:52 AM - 14520 Madison Rd

#42 - 6:54 AM - Great Day / Madison Rd & Cottonwood PI

8/3/2018 2:35:49 PM 29 AM-Secondary-was Bus 27

3of4



#43 - 6:56 AM - Glen Valley / E High St & Glen Valley Dr

#44 - 7:00 AM - Cardinal Middle School / 16175 ALMEDA Drive

8/3/2018 2:35:49 PM 29 AM-Secondary-was Bus 27 4 of 4



Run - 29 PM-Secondary-was Bus 27 7/1/2018 - 6/30/2019
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Driver: Vehicle: 29
Time: 1 hr 10 min Distance: 28.53 mi
Students:  0/65 Description: Huntsburg/Middlefield
Map
:SI'E Chardan
b
]
L)
o %
e L
& £ Aquilla
< IP: P Winch or Tap Crwall -4
Clarlden Twp ! 7]
Rd
L
%
&
%
3
; ______ R ..I':.
g =z
.
Hin R Burtan '.;
Eiuran Twp =) Il iz L 0
i wp Morth Hinama
rh Burior BLNFLD Blaniy Sled o
» Park E
Euron :=
VWmlimecis =
4 £
-] £ 3

#1 - 2:25 PM - Cardinal Middle School / 16175 ALMEDA Drive
#2 - 2:31 PM - Cardinal High School / 14785 THOMPSON AVE
#3 - 2:36 PM - 87/528 / Kinsman Rd & Madison Rd

#4 - 2:37 PM - Madison Rd & Cottonwood PI

8/3/2018 2:56:30 PM 29 PM-Secondary-was Bus 27 lof4



#5 - 2:39 PM - 14520 Madison Rd

#6 - 2:39 PM - 14510 Madison Rd

#7 - 2:39 PM - 14405 Madison Rd

#8 - 2:40 PM - 14428 MADISON RD

#9 - 2:40 PM - 14250 Madison Road #E5

#10 - 2:43 PM - 13565 Madison Rd

#11 - 2:44 PM - 13365 Madison Road

#12 - 2:45 PM - 13277 Madison Rd

#13 - 2:45 PM - 13256 Madison Rd

#14 - 2:47 PM - 12956 Madison Rd

#15 - 2:49 PM - 12393 Madison Rd

#16 - 2:49 PM - 528/322 /| Madison Rd & Mayfield Rd

#17 - 2:51 PM - 16942 MAYFIELD RD

#18 - 2:54 PM - 12400 East Point DR

#19 - 2:55 PM - 12445 Hammock Lake DR

#20 - 2:56 PM - 12425 Hammock Lake Dr

#21 - 2:56 PM - 12470 HAMMOCK LAKE DR

#22 - 2:57 PM - 12525 Hammock Lake Dr

8/3/2018 2:56:30 PM 29 PM-Secondary-was Bus 27

20f4



#23 - 2:58 PM - 12475 Eastpoint Dr
#24 - 3:00 PM - 17719 Mayfield RD
#25 - 3:03 PM - 12778 Townline Rd

#26 - 3:03 PM - Turn Around / Bundysburg Rd & Pioneer Rd

#27 - 3:05 PM - 17802 Mayfield Rd

#28 - 3:06 PM - Brookview / Trailwood Rd & Mayfield Rd

#29 - 3:07 PM - 17352 Mayfield Rd
#30 - 3:09 PM - 12262 Hunt Road

#31 - 3:10 PM - 12101 Hunt RD

#32 - 3:10 PM - 12025 Hunt Road

#33-3:11 PM - 17118 Huntley Rd

#34 - 3:14 PM - 11701 Madison Rd

#35 - 3:14 PM - 11669 Madison Rd

#36 - 3:16 PM - 16360 Chardon Windsor Road

#37 - 3:19 PM - 11517 Clay St

#38 - 3:20 PM - 11809 CLAY ST

9-3:23 - 16415 Huntley Road

8/)qf ?2018 2:56: P 29 PM-Secondary-was Bus 27

3of4



#40 - 3:25 PM - 12131 Madison Rd

#41 - 3:35 PM - A J Jordak / 16000 E HIGH ST

8/3/2018 2:56:30 PM 29 PM-Secondary-was Bus 27 4 0f 4





